
1 宮  﨑  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 59.61 28.15 32.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.15 2.29-3 -5 -1 -4 -3

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 3 2

5 2A<+2Aq+SEQ < 5.94 -1.21 4.73-4 -4 -3 -5 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 2 0

7 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.14 4.841 0 1 0 1

8 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

28.98 28.15

Composition 2.67 4.084.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.46

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 石  井  いち花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 50.27 22.21 28.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3V 1.95 -0.13 1.821 -2 -1 -2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

7 2Loq+1Eu+2S q 3.50 -0.28 3.22-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

21.85 22.21

Composition 2.67 3.423.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.00

28.06
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3 桝  屋  心  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 1 44.14 19.06 25.58 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 0 2

5 2F!<+2T< ! 2.48 -0.72 1.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

7 1A+2Tq+2Lo< < 3.76 -0.50 3.26-5 -4 -3 -4 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0 1 1

20.68 19.06

Composition 2.67 3.333.75 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

25.58

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 船  山  楓  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 43.14 20.57 23.57 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 1

4 2F+2Loq q F 3.50 -0.90 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 -3 1 0 1

6 2Lzq+2Lo<< << 2.60 -1.05 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

22.60 20.57

Composition 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

23.57

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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5 益  戸      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 2 35.05 14.09 22.46 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 Sp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 2S+2Tq q F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 -1 1

15.70 14.09

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.832.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.25

22.46

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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